
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-9123
Hot Works
Permit

MJR
Plant Room
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

12:54 PM
3/06/2025

4:00 PM
3/06/2025

In Progress

PER-9123
Hot Works
Permit

MJR
Bakery
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

12:54 PM
3/06/2025

4:00 PM
3/06/2025

In Progress

PER-9123
Hot Works
Permit

MJR
BOH
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

12:54 PM
3/06/2025

4:00 PM
3/06/2025

In Progress

Hot Works
Permit

Woolworths
Refrigeration
Installation

Plant Room
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:00 PM
2/06/2025

6:00 AM
3/06/2025

Expired

Hot Works
Permit

Woolworths
Refrigeration
Installation

Bakery
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:00 PM
2/06/2025

6:00 AM
3/06/2025

Expired

Hot Works
Permit

Woolworths
Refrigeration
Installation

Deli
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:00 PM
2/06/2025

6:00 AM
3/06/2025

Expired

Hot Works
Permit

Woolworths
Refrigeration
Installation

Seafood
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:00 PM
2/06/2025

6:00 AM
3/06/2025

Expired

Hot Works
Permit

Woolworths
Refrigeration
Installation

Trading Floor
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:00 PM
2/06/2025

6:00 AM
3/06/2025

Expired

Hot Works
Permit

Woolworths
Refrigeration
Installation

Fresh Produce
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:00 PM
2/06/2025

6:00 AM
3/06/2025

Expired

Hot Works
Permit

Woolworths
Refrigeration
Installation

BOH
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:00 PM
2/06/2025

6:00 AM
3/06/2025

Expired

Hot Works
Permit

Woolworths
Refrigeration
Installation

F&V Prep
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:00 PM
2/06/2025

6:00 AM
3/06/2025

Expired

Hot Works
Permit

Woolworths
Refrigeration
Installation

Loading Dock
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:00 PM
2/06/2025

6:00 AM
3/06/2025

Expired
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