Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-9123 Hot Works Permit	MJR	Plant Room /	(No Nominated Rep)	12:54 PM 3/06/2025	4:00 PM 3/06/2025	In Progress
PER-9123 Hot Works Permit	MJR	Bakery /	(No Nominated Rep)	12:54 PM 3/06/2025	4:00 PM 3/06/2025	In Progress
PER-9123 Hot Works Permit	MJR	BOH /	(No Nominated Rep)	12:54 PM 3/06/2025	4:00 PM 3/06/2025	In Progress
Hot Works Permit	Woolworths Refrigeration Installation	Plant Room /	(No Nominated Rep)	10:00 PM 2/06/2025	6:00 AM 3/06/2025	Expired
Hot Works Permit	Woolworths Refrigeration Installation	Bakery /	(No Nominated Rep)	10:00 PM 2/06/2025	6:00 AM 3/06/2025	Expired
Hot Works Permit	Woolworths Refrigeration Installation	Deli /	(No Nominated Rep)	10:00 PM 2/06/2025	6:00 AM 3/06/2025	Expired
Hot Works Permit	Woolworths Refrigeration Installation	Seafood /	(No Nominated Rep)	10:00 PM 2/06/2025	6:00 AM 3/06/2025	Expired
Hot Works Permit	Woolworths Refrigeration Installation	Trading Floor /	(No Nominated Rep)	10:00 PM 2/06/2025	6:00 AM 3/06/2025	Expired
Hot Works Permit	Woolworths Refrigeration Installation	Fresh Produce /	(No Nominated Rep)	10:00 PM 2/06/2025	6:00 AM 3/06/2025	Expired
Hot Works Permit	Woolworths Refrigeration Installation	BOH /	(No Nominated Rep)	10:00 PM 2/06/2025	6:00 AM 3/06/2025	Expired
Hot Works Permit	Woolworths Refrigeration Installation	F&V Prep /	(No Nominated Rep)	10:00 PM 2/06/2025	6:00 AM 3/06/2025	Expired
Hot Works Permit	Woolworths Refrigeration Installation	Loading Dock	(No Nominated Rep)	10:00 PM 2/06/2025	6:00 AM 3/06/2025	Expired